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For EsUts

LEE OHMART &

vrxw srrs ron your homc
Large lot Jrt north of 2730 S. High;

nice view, mm bloc a; to emcelient
grado ochool, Drive by today, then
cail us.

CHAKMQfO SMALL HOMC
And wo do moon charming: located

at 2330 A. 12th. t bedroom, hard
floors, attached garage; the yard Is a
dream; constructed m IM1; con bo
seen at any time by juat cattlag Mr.
Stewart. The prlco la right at M0.
It's your chance,

31.230 BUYS IT (DOWN)
Bal. 39440 par month for an almost

now t b groom bomo local ad doe to
Middle Orov school: lawn tn; 80 tt.
wall; attar had garage; aoo Mr. SuD.1-va- n

about this on. Owners anxious
to soil.

--OUB TIME IS

LEE OHM ART a
477 Court St.

Even ph.

GEORGE W.
1853 N. Capitol Phone

I 300 modern plaatared home
bus. store and school.

I I MO Nit It located 1 bdrm. home on
Has fireplace, sawdust furnace.

Olson & Reero
Best Buys

IvkwkM
M.OOO Now la Um Uim to move. 1

gcr of Uatf a Mat 3 Mrm. bom,
vired for rsetg. aWe. wtr. htr, ge
ria. city 6ue; close to school. Iram.
posa. Call Maddv.

17,40800
born 'bat. hwd. fir.. V

blind. elec. hot wr. htr, attach, fa-ra- t,

oil heet, 23000 wtU handle, bal-m- ci

at 4"V Call UtMr.
82.0O0 Down

Balance UM rent, f bdrsne. Imm.
uu. FHA term. Cafl Meddr-1- 1

1 10 XI
Nica haui a. Mburtat, Rear-l- r

1 acre eg land, cio to actio! and
bug. 83J30 win baadle. Call lor Mr.
Dent. .

Trade -

New beautiful heo-te- . un-
finished upstair. Trod fee suburban
tract; 84.340 will handle. Call Dml for
appointment.

Droom Homo
813.500 home, with room for

2 mora. hwA, firs, firsplace. V Minds,
insulated, woathocati Ipoed; esrtra Lge.
lot. bsmt, oil furnace. 1mm. pose. Coll
Maddy to see thia oae.

M Acres
2 mlfe from Ubartr. Uto of fruit.

tiM and out bid. liM wtn hand la.
Call Dent

S lota
Good Iota raaaawaaUy priced. Call

Ralph Dant.
Coed Reetaurastta

Too good buys bmi mtktu
Carre In and let ua show you one or i

j

both of these. Call Dnt- - !m?t . 4
h .VT7 T 'u,ut. cott'

mirt. CaU Maddy fee MMU.tm.nt.
Olinn A KffVf KSllora
4S 2. CotiT SI. Ph. 4JO0

Eves, m or

BEST BUYS
$9500 FurnislicMl

I bdrm.. part hwd. Mrs., 'i hivmnt.

man scnooi. oioca 10 sua., n soo -- yr. old home In Roaedale Addition on lot SOxISO. 2 bdrm.. bath. LR.
DR. K. rwd. floors. ruU bssement witn ou furnace, nice aamen tpoi

it 1 M0 English styU home located tn Englewood dtst. Has 2 bdrm.. double
plumbing. LR. DR. K. rwd. floors throughout, bosomont with auto, oil
turnace. Close to grade Jc high school..

t.OU-O- suburban . acre on fWE with 3 bdrm. home. bath. LR. DR. K. fIra pUce
K..rr u.iu.t iurmcc. ooultrr house. Has cherries. fllberU at

riDM. Would trads In a car oa
I 7 I acre with 3 yr. old 3 bdrm. home located NE. Bus by door.

House is westhcrstripped ax Insula tad. 3 hen houses, with a variety of
brrric tt fruit tree-- .

10.000- - o-acre farm with 1 bdrm. home on one floor. 37 acres under culti-
vation. J1, acres berries, fsmtly orchard, bal. In pasture Umber. IS

ltooo 160-acr- e farm will, s good homo all furnished with prac-furna- ce

neat. 1 acre, paved t.. gsrafe tically new furnitute St basement. Price Includes milk cows. 3 heifers.
stanchion barn. 80-f- t. drilled well

1 bull. 1 horse some chickens.
tn pastuie at timner. Fenced and yr. round stream, fsmtly orcnard.

131 00O 30-ac- re farm close to Middle Crova School with a good home
and basemen. S arret oats At vetch, t acres wheat. acres grsy oats.
3 sc. Roys! Anne cherries. 1 ac. bo sen berries, some filberts. Good --

stanchion barn wtth cement floors, chicken house, machine shed 4c

brooder hous. Electric fence. Only S enlles from Salem.

Eve. Ph. 2-- 3031 Stiver!on JiM

McKILLOP REAL
1M South

Phones 1131

f .0V Nice modern home. LR. combined DR tt kitchen, bath, bedroom, range
Included, close to but. lawn snd flowers.

g mo Hest 2 --bdrm. home, plastered interior, bath. LR It DR combination.
kitchen St hulrt-in- s. v en. oiinas. etecirc " "'.
rkwe to bu. and grade school.

- . MJ . a a .Ia..ei4 hrn 1srd 1f rllM tft atthOOl Mt . OC.B B iwt OOOU lUClllwl, lint V tmm sr. sej iv.-- . ,
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
147 Ford Track. 15-g- WB.

ale . Wt
1047 Ford Truck, 1ST WB J7MI

1240 Chevrolet Truck. 14T WB. 2--
speeo: auue. asrowtuipo Trans-- f
mission ; f aaa

1340 CMC Truck, lST WB. J
axle. Brewnhpe Transmission 1248

S NEW VANETTES NEW 2
BEADY FOX DELIVERY f

PHONE3158 I

OR CALL AT

Valley.
Motor Co)

MARION AT LIBERTY
The Sixty - Four Dollar

Question :
"

Tiere Should You Go to
Get a Good Used Car?

The Answer: j

Teague's Big Downtown
Used Car Lot Where

Quality and Right Pricej
Go Hand in Hand.!

All Cars Guaranteed --i
Terms to Suit You.l

, Located 352 No.
Commercial iStreet.

1941 OLDS aedan
100 CHEVROLET oor aedaa
140 NASH 0 sedan t
1940 HUDSON coupe !
1039 CHEVROLET aedaa
1930 OLDS 0 aedaa iisa NASH 0 coupe i
1900 OLDS 0 tudor aedaa I
1937 FORD aedan - i
1937 FORD tudor aedan i
1937 PLYMOUTH aedaa
1934 DeSOTO coupe t
1930 PLYMOUTH tudor sedan1
1230 CHEVROLET aedaa
With Many Others to

Choose From. i
Your Kaiser Frazer

Dealer j

Teague Motor Company
Phone 24173 I

For Betters Bays !
COME TO ACME USED CARS

'41 Mercury 4--dr. radio Jk beatertruly a . beautiful car i
3t Ford coupe, bow paint, ta excellent)

shape x t
"3d Chev. pickup, now point, hydraulia

brakoa 3

'44 Dump truck. . vary good conditio!
rougnocii

ACME TJSES CARS f
Front St Center Sts. !

SPECIAL J

134T Special Deluxe oor Ford. low
mileage, good rubber, i

iw Plymouth coupe, bow motor.
1933 Dodge aedaa. I '

Jayhawk Trailer Sales
2040 Portland Rd.t PONTLACS J

Herrall-Owen-s Coj
000 ft. Liberty ? Phono t-4- !!l

1AM PLYMOUTH town aa an. Cast
at 1003 Yew St, Saiem.

j jo Owne'isvlBg Salem good home. bath. LR t, fireplace. DR Jc
kitchen and buirt-tn- s: basement, electric cooking, gas hot water; ga- -
rage; bus by door; large yard wKh fruit trees: close to store,

i rvu.Nir.1 arrsnaed. well built home, good location, plastered Interior: 1

bdrm.. bsth LR. DR. kitchen St bullt-in- s; Ven. bllndi. fireplace; bdrm.
In basement: laundry trsys. garage: close to schools It bus; nice ysrd.

COME IN
5131 -

Evening -

RUDY CALABA &

SMALL HOME PRICE IS LOW
Hit living-roo- 1 bedroom. Kitchen

n1 bath large lot with enough space
(oI additional house In front, good dis
trict I38O0.

ONE Or THE BETTER BUYS
uanny arm wum twwm aiu

ern 2 bedroom home, has fireplace,
utility room and large garag. Two
fod chicken houses Its worth the
price Of 17200

CAS YOU BEAT THIS
Aitrsctivs and modern 3 bedroom

home, no upstairs, hardwood floors
throughout. V. blinds, oil hest. s well
arrana-e- home on a lot I3sll0. well
landscaped, nice view. ONLY sio.ew.

NELSON NEWS
CROESAN CREEK FRONTAGE. 24300
Hero is .an opportunity for your fu-

ture bidg. alto, good creek frontage,
native trees, shrubs, gravity spring
water System, house not finished, i
acres.

ON CROISAN CREEK RD, flO.730
Beautifully landacaped 01 rolling

knoll. Elec. water system. L.R. with
beamed colling, attractive f place, plank
firing. Knotty cedar walla. DJL. nook,
2 bdrms. full basmt. Lonndry faculties
tt furnoco.

ON S9E. 17200
Med, plastered homo, L.H.. DJL. kit.,

bdrm. on 1st fir. Unf. attic for 2 bdrms.
Good firs. EuU boamt. Piped
furnace. Lot 00x10, more land avail-
able.

CLOSE IN APT. HOUSE
A very substantial building on N.

Summer. 3 turn, apt., plus sleeping
rm. Oil heat. elec. refrigerator, gas
range, 1 gar. Monthly income $1M.
Price 313.M0.

CHICKENS lr niurT
30x100 chicken hse. 7 rm. house, mod.

Good constructed barn with concrete
firs. S ac. good soli. 1 ac. young cher-
ries. 1 ac. peaches. 1 ac. filberts, ap-
ples, etc. 4'i m. out. Price 310.500.

If none of the above meet your re-
quire menu tell us what you want, we
probably have it listed.

Nelson & Nelson
Specialising Boattors70g N. High Phono 4822

A Real Bargain
Well-ke- pt older type 3 BJL home.Ige. lot. Close in. N. Church SVShade, fruit, null and grapes. Only

3O5O0. $2000 down.
Lovely 4 B.R. home. Choice locs-tio- n

on Center St. Fire place, hdwd.firs, bsmt. furnace, etc. Beautifulgrounds, built 140. Only 313.500. 24OO0
down.

31.000 down buvs toarl inn knm i
Turner. New plumbina. Onlv 13S00.
full price.

Strout Realty
353 S 13th St. Ph.

5 Bedrooms
Full bsmt. liv rm. din rm. kit nook

double garage. This place is tops at
313.000. Call Bergland.

Fairmount Hill
3 BR. LR. DR. Kit. nook, bath fullbmt, garage, best location in Salem.

Ask for Bcrgland.

$2,000 Down
3 BR home On 1 floor, firenlare T O

DR. kit. garage. Easy payments. Full
price 'zuu, Lonuci Bei gland.

Hotel
bringing in 3500 per mo. on a 313.500
investmont. Call Beraland for narti- -
cuiars.

Art Madscn
1330 Stste St. - Ph. 55M. Eves S43S
312JOO Englewood home, large living
anu aiving room, xitcnen and nook.
Two bed rooms. Hdw floors through
out, also a large upstairs room, full
basentent. auto oil furnace. Large
shade and nut trees.

Rostein & Adolnh, Inc.
H0--' i JponVl - Ph 3O30. Eve.

510.300 rforth7Tiree bedroom home
on one sere, with loU shrubbery,
shsds snd berries, house hss large
living room, hardwood floors, nice
kitchen with large nook, attached
double garage. Thu Is s good buy for
ins money.

39,000. North, one acre with a good
two bedroom house, psrt hdw floor,
nook snd utility room. Attsched gar
age

Rostein & Adolnh, Inc.
IlO'fc N. Com l - Ph. 3O.T0. Eve S314

BEAUTITUL COUNTRY HOME
Over acre of

grounds in s setting of fir trees. ThU
roomy 4 Bdrm home he everything
for quiet, peaceful living. Located
cin e to Salem and reasonably priced
at fzo.oou. tall Mr. Crawford.

Burt Ficlia, Realtors
Ph. 3210. eve. 25300 - 337 N H Igh St.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
455 Court Street Salem. Oregon

WALKING DISTANCE, older 3 BR
home. Excellent for remodeling Into
two apU. 23750.

ONLY months old. nice 3 BR home
S. for imimd. poas. Close to sen. 3c
bus. Price Include some furn. Only
3010031730 will handle It wiU take
car as pari payment.

GOOD 3 BR home No. Plastered.
Bus blk. gr sch I't blk. Gar. Price
now 1350.

NEAR ENGLEWOOD SCH. Fine 4 BR
home. 3 yr. old. Lot 00x100. HW
floors. Oil fur. Gar.

BEAUTIFUL VIEW HOME. 4 BR tt
den. HW floors, wall to wall carpet,
sawdust fur. Dbl. gsr.

Mr. Klump will be happy to show
you these snd many others.

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
Ph. 7000 Eves. 34700 or 35141

HUGE PROFITS!
Oregon. California. Washington Tax

Delinquent properties. 1 to 340 acres;
25c to 23 acre minimum bid. Fraction
actual value. Send 0c postage for circu-
lars St maps. Pacific Lands Box 2350 AC
HoUywooJ, Calif.

H6LLYWOOD7 new. 2 bedroom home
on one floor. All hwd floors, lots of
windows, nice fireplace, electric heat
good eize utility room. The material
tt workmanship in ths home will stand
the most rigid Inspection. Call Ph.
24721. Alden Bowes Real Estate. 22M
Fairgrounds Road.

For SaJe Patrms

812.000. 20 acres 12 miles from Sa
lem. Black soil. Has good
home, gsrage. large chicken house.
Barn for 3 cows. AU tn cultivation. On
paved road and bus line. Close to
school. Some equipment. Call O. V
Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors
152 S. HigfJ St. - Ph. 4121. eve.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
453 Court Street Salem. Oregon

FINE OLYMPIC soil. 40 A. 3 A
cherries, apples It filberts. 23 A la
cultivation, s rm. plastered hse. Lovely
view.

NEW 4 rm. plastered homo and
12.23 A. north, good location. WlU.
slit soiL A. fir grove. 310.000.

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
Ph. 7000 Eves. 34708 or 23141

82 ACHES located about 4 miles from
ML Angel. Best of soil. All can be cul
tivated. Large family orchard.
home with basement, oil furnace. New
barn, garage and machine sheds. Price
237,500 include 15 whtteface, tractor
and equipment or will sell without
equipment and stock. Call O. V. Hume
with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. - Ph. 4121. eve.

40 ACHXS of good level land with an
old prune orchard. "Small bouse and
fair bora. Roads on two sides. 2 mils
from BuelL 23500,

20 Acres. 20 In good mixed orchard:
balance pasture. Fair three bedroom
house In the rough. 6 mile from Salem.
82500 cash, balance like rent. 87000.
For these and many more call or see

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

244 Stat St. Ph. 2221
Evenings call 8020 or
7 C. farm, well located. welTlm- -

proved la crop. Close to sood town and
on paved rood. Let us show you this
ono. Price 813.000.

Goodwin & Mc$Iillin
Realtors

44 Court St. Phone 4701

CO- - REALTORS
REMEMBER

Wo have five experienced salespao
to to help yeo.It's rvitNianiEO and unoccupicd

bodraom re decorated home at
laao N. Water st.. fenced yard: buy
It today, move tn tomorrow. $2,000
fun prlco.

ruSon BUY IN WEST SALEM
A good, clean, rosy. 2 bedroom bomo

at 1011 Oth St. 82.000 down docs tho

TAKE A DRIVE
mt ilea M. 2th; bore la a wall

aaructad 3 bedroom F.H-- A. home: K
can bo your for only 33.300 down.

at a wm- -

B YOUR PROPERTY ADEQUATELY
DISURa )T

ar mim tn and talk K OV

with Mr. Dunn kgan; no oblkgottoa) of

YOUB TIME"

CO., REALTORS
Ph 13

. 8770

HUBBS CO.
2031 Salem. Oregon

on lot 50x130. with LR. DR. K, Close to
.

1st floor, bath. LR. DR. K. basement
3 block.! to grade school. 2 blocks to

part payment.

M acres under cultivation, too acres

ESTATE AGENCY
High- WtM

OR PHONE
S620

71S3 - 3-- 4937

CO., REALTORS
BUILDERS ATTENTION

t lota In the Englewood School Dis-
trict, valued at teoOO. WIU take horns
on trade.
LOTS OF ROOMS LARGE ROOMS

Ideal for that Urge family. 4 bed-
room and den. double plumbing,
basement, oil furnace, extra living
room and dining room, good deep lot
with plenty of fruit trees, dandv dis-
trict, close to schools. Priced st I13.7SO.

LIVE LIKE A KING
In this roomy attractive 3 bedroom

home, rt has everything Including
fireplace, deep basement, oil furnace
double plumbing end one of the love
liest secluded yards in town it s
plain good buy for I15.S00.

BUSINESS BUILDINO
3 story bldg. 40x50 ft. Urge rm

modern ape. on 2nd floor, insulated
elec. heat. Juat like home. Shop or
tore spare on 1st fir. Larft lot 1S3 x

307 ft. No. 3 business zone. DONT
MISS THIS.

SO. 13th STREET
30x130 ft. lust outside city limits

good business location, old home en
lot. Price 33.250.

50x150 ft. Jus tnorth of Lewis street.
lot leveled ready for bldg. Price 33300

ESTATE COLUMN
LOT VALUES

Tor as ttla as 110 do
. 4 dltfferent locslltles. call today

FRUIT AND NUTS
of ill types of fruit snd

nuts: 7 room home: 33x33 barn, dou
ble garage; creek thru place; close in.
Make an offer on No. 34.

REAL ESTATE
Phone 2303

-2203. or

Ed Byrkit and Co.
Realtors

31000 DOWN. 2 bdrm.. Urge lot. new
cone. fdn.. bath, lr, kitchen, wired for
range, elee. wtr. htr., bus 1 blk. Hwd.
Ors. Futl price $4960.

WTLL CO FHA. 2 bdrm.. lr. dr. kit.
bath, bullt-in- s. utility rm. attach, ga-
rage, large lot. wired for range, elec.
hot wtr. htr, rwd. firs., elec. heat.
Insulated, guest closet. 20000.00.

UYULAflLiu, m mrm, ovwn, ir.
breakfast nook. fireplace, 1

bdrm. up and also extra room, full
basement, laundry trays, hwd. firs,
daubla earaee. monA Oeeo lot. 110 000.

COMPLETELY FURNISHED. 1 bdrm.
down and sleeping porch. LR. DR. kit.
built -- Ins. 2 bdrm. up. bath, full base
meat, wired for range, elec. hot wtr.
htr, oil furnace, double garage, plas
tered and hwd. firs. 215.750.00.

ED BYRKIT AND CO.
230 Cbomefcets Ph. 5M1 or 373

Evenings
23000 DOWN

owner: 316.000, nicely locatedtool bomo. Liv. rm.. din.rm, both. hwd. firs, elec. beat, ga- -
on bus line. BaL 547.00

monthly on CI loan. 2320 Sunnytrlew
Ave. Ph 3900. Sslem.

20500. NEW modern homo all
on ono floor. Hardwood floors, fire-
place. Venetian blinds, oil furnace, at-
tached garage. Located on Sunny view
Ave. City bus. Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. - Ph. 4131, eve.

NEWliouse on5eE witn acre ground
food business alto. Ready to move Into,

121 acres, beautiful summer homo
near Dallas, Ore. Has year around
creek. 23ec. gravity water system. Lots
of flowers shrubs. Haa to be seen
to be appreciated.

Englewood Dis- t- Choice lot on Nor-
way, face north.

Englewood Dist. Nice homo with 2
bedims, S down, 1 master bdrm. up.
Auto, oil furn. Dec hot wtr. beater,
sprinkling system, hardwood floors,
double plumbed.

Phono 4102. Call Bud Hart with
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
furnsce, fireplace, hdwd. firs, nice
kitchen. Don't miss It. See it today.

GRABENH0RST BROS., REALTORS
134 SOUTH LIBERTY STREET

Phone 4131 Evenings 7772. 4002
For Prompt. Courteous Service, List Your Property With Us

$5950 Full Price
rr this weil buirt suburtoeB hofr.e. 'iocra ground, located NX. paved tt

Th i is worth the money, terms avail- -

$9500 Fall Price
Thia it one of the best roinirurlfdpew homes in Salem. Liv n-- i . 4in rn .

2 bdrm. kit . bath, utility ir . attach,
gar . hwd fir., auto oil heat, cttv
pev er J water; bus st fii' d.xr. See
thu today

$2900 Full Prior
l!VOO down, small houe on acre.

pv!v well close In.

Mt(J. HumphrrV &
o LO.

Realtor
3033 Portland R1
Ph. or

$1000 Down
m house. 2 bdrm a. 1111 lg llv. i

fw . dm rm It nook. aViut l'a yrt.
ett 1900. Posi soon. See i

F. H. Weir
Bealtr

1?17 com 1 P'1 14 11

Harjiain in a Small
Modern Home

I (e lot. garage and anj' tor imallbtl. ril f'.rculating licjit--: St elec.
r:ii' g es. tco. A nice h-- s gKKl

'al Trr extra quick sVs at 34100.
Ca .1 TA Bnttol with

Art MaIen
WA rste?i. Ph.J.iao. eve Ml 4

$1500 Dow'n
houe. 4 bdrrrs. In T.' f.. part

Of am ISSOO. Posaesstoii .i

F. H. Weir
Resit or

UI7 S Com I Pn. fMl 1

fHV) New modern home,
et to $alem High, one year old. hard-- w

Kd floors, fireplace. Venetian bttnda.
SM: furnace, attached garsg 113V
di-n- . balance FHA loan remediate
po.tetticn. Call Stanley Brown with
Stale Finance Co. Realtors

1S Hifh ft. - Ph. 4131, eve Jl

OLD HOME on East WlSon SVT bedr-rr- n

. LR. kit., unfinished upstairs .as Is
SJ1J0.

Larhen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

14 .Corri 1 Ph eve. 7440
1 10.400. NXVf modern home

nVs in Lt. Living room, dining
room, kitchen and bath. Attached g-
ars' It mediate possession. Call Stan-
ley Broun with d

State Finance Co. Realtors
Ul S H:gh 8t - Pb. 4111, eve.

$8500
A good substantial home on

Fairmount H11L Bsmt laundry trays.
aaA-dus- t burner, fruit and nut treee:

cm mruht. Terms can be arranged
Call McDowell with

Art Madsen
LW ate St. Ph. ajan, 9453

BY OWXER: house. Lovely
fenced In yard, full basement, sawdustnear, fireplace. rwj. firs v. blinds
rni. 'c. stove. tJSOO down. Ph. tOOa.

rOUR BEDROOM HOME
North Salem: two bedrooms down

two up. dining .room, basement, oil
furnace, fireplace. 3 gallon electric
water heater; fish pond: fruits andauu. Rock bottom Mice of fit.00.

BRAND NEW
Immediate Dosaesalon: two hadraAini

hardwood floors, oil heat, cove ceilings.
UNIMPROVED ACREAGEsere, east, near Swegle school,

0lI.WI.
'a acres, north river rood on pave

ment. nice build ins ait ncallent aotl
handle on terms of gdoo down, balancemonthly, ruu price gsCM.

10 acres en main hihway No. M.small unfinished cabta wtth some fur-
niture. S37M.

ft acres, view location, seversl acres
sne berries. HOO.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

1 N. High St. Phone 7440
Eve. 24773. UMl, 256O0tN CL tw r55 b hem tVl l7so aWHT"1yr old. Well bttiH; 3 bdrms . Ige. utilityrm.. hwd. floors, fireplace, v. blinds,ott. garage. Phone Tm.

Statetnum
Clssslnosl Aelrsrtlsiac

Classified Ads
Call 9101

Pot Um 1U
Thro lnerti) pr Him. 4g
Six laarMons per Has S
Ono moot per tta X.t
Mlntxaoag char tt: I U. tala.

SSe: tt. mim. Ut. No re
funds. Cdaat S words U Uao.

Copy for this pag accepted until
JO tho evening before publication

for classification. Copy received af-
ter this time will be run under theheading Too Late to Classify."
KcsJera la city briefaUno S

The Statesman reserves tho right
to reject quest ions bio advertising
It further rtssrvs tho right to place
aU advertising wider tho proper
cLssstXicatioo,

Tho Stat ssi nan aoeumo no flnajs
dal responsiblllry for errors erhichmay appear la sdvertlsementa pub-tlsb- ed

la Ita colamna aatd aa cosee
where this paper to at fault will
reprint that part of aa advertise
ment ta which tho tjTwnfrV"'il
mlstoJto ooeura.

A Bltadr Ad' aa ad ooertstntng
a Stateomaa boa aamber for aa
address s tor the-- protectioa of tho
odvortlaar aad must tnereforo bo
aneweiod by letter Tho Stetooraaa
la not at bborty to divulge inior-aoati- oa

a to tho Identity of as eer

using a Blind ad.

DAILY CROSSWORD
1 111 CILlgjAv 4
a'aieU Tiw-s- l Ivjcls

lAlyWT Is! i6c!ljC tTs m
-

t U'.

ai s T JTJT &!ca

ACROSS DOWN
1. Bovino X.Cbsical

2nssaf
4. Public yarn on a

vehicla plndlo
T. Journeyed Z.NOTM

on horao- - rod j

baek t. River
8. To CSar.)

(arch-l-e) 4.Uode- -
M. Sacred bull eloped

(EjypM flower
XI. CJock fsco) &RefjnUtiofi
11. Aloft outfits
liSelna 6. Booth
13, Dart 7. Quick
XT. Exes YSto 9. A kind of
19. Tarn trea

12. Shrub
(Jsp.)

14. BeYertf 0
ie VUn's Ltjno
15. Obtain,
20. By way of ,
22. A sun room
2S.Writtnr

implement
28. Help
29. Marah
20. Glrrs nama
22. Sum up
S4.Peel.3LS

one's way
85. Goddess of

nlrtit
ST.Bir

REIMANN REAL
ON ONE FLOOR

3 bedrooms, living and dining room,
fireplace, kitchen with eating space:
Isrge utility room, double gsrage, large
lot. No. 313.

GOOD VALUE
Kaiy terms. 3 bedroom home: all

hardwood floors, auto oil heat, at-

tached garsge. bus by door, close to
stores and school. 23000 down. Bai.
343.71 per mo. No. 203.

REIMANN FOR
201 S. High Street

Evening and Sunday 2

REALTY BARGAINS
SECLUDED PARADtSE

259M. Lovely home set In a
secluded dell with 3 acres, some timber.
Year round stream speckled trout at
your front door. Thia la tho homo ev-
eryone dreams about. It Is only 4M
miles from Salem. See It now. Call
Elmer Amundsen.

SMALL FARM
Beautiful home with 2 bdrms., full

bssement. Excellent condition. 2 mt
from city limits, t acres suitable for

n. This is a rsal value at
311.000. Call Mr. Rains.

LOW PRICED HOME
34730. 3 bdrm. home, larse lot with

lota of fruit and berries. 2 mi. from
city limits. 1 blk. to bus. Call Mr. Rains.

CENTER STREET SPECIAL
Lovely late model home oa Center

St. 2 bdrms. down. 2 bdrms. up. lr.. dr.,
kit., bath, full bsmt.. fireplace, furnace.
Gsrage; beautiful yard. Englewood
school diet. If you like closet, this
house baa oodles of them. Only 313,500.
Csn be hsd for a low as 23000 down.
Immediate poss. Call Elmer Amundson.
AMUNDSON REALTY

Ph. Realtor 534 Ferry St- -

Full Price $2450
Located North on 1 acre. m. house

on concrete fdn., elec. well.

Mr. Handy Man
New home with 200 aq.

ft. fir. space. Isn't quite finished. Own-
er will seU a la for 25400. Terms. 22300
dn. on construction loan.

Completely Furnished
A nice homo In good district. Has I

hdrma.. hwd. firs., fireplace, large lot.
Price 27250.

Center Street
A beautiful 2 yr. old homo with 4

bdrwuL. 2 down. 2 up. Has LB. DR.
sewing rm., rwd. firs--, flreplace, full
barML. weathoratrlpped A insulated.
Reasonable at S&500. Easy terms.
$300 down.

COLBATH LAND CO.
3 Center St. Ph. eve.

32.000, NEW noma N. E, oa
bus Una. Has hwd. floors, oil floor furnace, fireplace. Has unfIn. upstairs, at-
tached garage. Lorg Jot. Terms. CaB
O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors
tW S. Hlgft St - Ph. 41H. rra. t-g- y

SMALL, unfln. houeo to bo moved.
Double constructed shake exterior. All
rood sew lumber. Alee aaaaU building
suitable for Sanaa biaso or atUitr naL

LS
Satatoar'o Aassrao

SS.Ejects1
42.8eth
45. Foot-Uk- a

orfsn
4T.Somo

21. Poems
23. Breezo
24. Editor

(abbr.)
25. Apex
27.W1H0

recepUcIt
29. Bar

(abbr.)
3X.Msrsh7

meadow
23. A token

Not wet --

40. Eqlpmeiit
L Confer

knlstthoo4
upon

4X,Farm

44.StumbU
4iaeaJUJJT

goat
4Coand

fever
49tProf
caPrtnter'a .

neuuies .

' cU.CanxUBf; :

WTi;ffr;rff:
LI3-lII.-. :
H fflo !

14 i

" "" "" " "222IIi.ilp .

34 31 ....

vMA w rim
I ' . - - . ' , ' OV .

- I
.

' : '
- j ; - l-.-.- i

26 Acres
Here M nice little farm, all culti-
vated: modern home: 10
stanchion born. 300 capacity chick
est houeo aad brooder; 4H acre
cane berries. Its acre filberts; all
buildings are good aad a very at
tractive place, going at tho low
price of 513.230. Sea Mr. Holmes.

Salem Realty . Co.
Realtora

let K. Hlgli EL Roa I860 Wed esoayM X. Uicb PH. TSOS


